ERSKINE snow BUCKET

ATTACHMENTS LLC

www.erskineattachments.com SKID STEER ATTACHMENT
800.437.6912

The Big Bucket™ is the ideal upgrade for moving large amounts of snow and other light material. Bigger volume,
bigger capacity, not so big price. Save time and money by moving more in less time with this high quality long lasting
attachment.

FEATURES

- High visibility viewing screens

« 1/2” grade 50 steel construction wear bars

« 3 sizes to fit your application

+  Our universal quick attach plates fit most skid steers
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SNOW BUCKET

SKID STEER ATTACHMENT

Move a large volume of snow in one pass.

Use for scraping and back dragging.

Model

Part Number
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Wear Bars Grade
Viewing Screens
Cutting Edge
Grade of Steel
Steel Thickness (bucket body)
Stuck Capacity
Heaped Capacity

Options

Bolt-on Cutting Edge

800.437.6912
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72”
900652
660 1b.
73.5”
33.8”
46.5”

.5”

3

.75)) X 6))
1060

.179))

1.1 cubic yd.
1.37 cubic yd.

84”
900654
730 1b.
85.5”
33.8”
46.5”

.5))

3

.75n X 6”
1060
.179))

1.3 cubic yd.

1.62 cubic yd.

96"
900656
800 1b.
97.5”

33.8”

46.5”

.5))

3

.75)) X 6”
1060

.179))

1.5 cubic yd.

1.88 cubic yd.
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Great visibility

Heavy-Duty construction
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